
品　　　目 東京 福井 島根 広島　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 1,073 799,320　
さば 927 532,695　
いわし 144 57,780　
こいわし 534 302,940　
さより 6 4,076　
このしろ 321 114,762　
さわら 1,710 1,813,915　
ヤズ 198 63,353　
はまち 1,385 228,770　
ぶり 463 883,619 359 440,848　
まなかつお 324 292,699　
かつお 365 287,865　
かじき 275 469,200　
まぐろ 　
いさき 69 60,608　
たちうお 1,651 1,323,457　
ぼら 62 8,186　
たい 6,191 3,583,057　
ちだい 441 109,186　
ちぬ 846 325,516　
れんこ 158 72,050　
めんたい 1,487 1,424,398　
すずき 1,409 726,441　
ぐち 224 373,883　
はぎ 706 685,639　
かれい 735 1,108,234　
ひらめ 125 167,462　
めばる 1,241 1,830,355　
ほご 368 352,525　
あいなめ 65 42,027　
おこぜ 296 491,488　
こち 215 70,095　
たなご 128 72,687　
べら 27 45,118　
むつ 　
さごし 200 62,603　
わち 84 39,528　
はも 1,982 765,849　
あなご 44 80,352 285 441,097　
えい 44 9,596　
さけ 1,264 2,314,641　
ふぐ 36 52,737　
いか 1,597 1,502,103　
たこ 2,393 3,416,992　
かに 159 223,906　
うに 15 202,824 1 61,560　
なまこ 　
えび 1,039 2,008,377　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 4,957　
あさり 55 55,620　
はまぐり 1 2,160　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 780 447,823　
あわび 9 104,695　
とり貝 100 70,166　
みる貝 　
その他貝類 4 11,448 206 242,266　
あゆ 60 105,732　
うなぎ 57 360,416　
その他淡水魚類 1 3,415　
その他鮮魚類 2,207 1,407,175　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

477 1,086,443 4 11,448計 44 80,352 36,625 31,984,049　

kcm
タイプライターテキスト
2020年9月



品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 熊本　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 1,356 2,465,766　
さば 71 36,524　
いわし 　
こいわし 　
さより 　
このしろ 　
さわら 　
ヤズ 120 39,184　
はまち 2,927 4,932,726　
ぶり 　
まなかつお 　
かつお 　
かじき 　
まぐろ 　
いさき 267 350,213　
たちうお 　
ぼら 11 3,693　
たい 5,156 4,984,689　
ちだい 　
ちぬ 600 334,779　
れんこ 17 4,320　
めんたい 　
すずき 　
ぐち 　
はぎ 26 15,783　
かれい 1 324　
ひらめ 918 2,424,451　
めばる 1 491　
ほご 57 20,822　
あいなめ 　
おこぜ 10 18,629　
こち 　
たなご 　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 　
わち 　
はも 　
あなご 113 192,925　
えい 　
さけ 432 757,393　
ふぐ 　
いか 15 11,232　
たこ 　
かに 　
うに 12 511,380　
なまこ 　
えび 5 25,843　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 48 28,458　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 226 142,908　
あわび 1 4,212　
とり貝 　
みる貝 25 145,692　
その他貝類 12 37,584　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 357 249,858 119 148,718 19 44,713　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

442 461,592 12,341 17,208,237計 118 218,768 19 44,713　
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品　　　目 大分   数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　
あじ 2,429 3,265,086 1,344　
さば 998 569,219 570　
いわし 144 57,780 401　
こいわし 534 302,940 567　
さより 6 4,076 648　
このしろ 321 114,762 358　
さわら 1,710 1,813,915 1,061　
ヤズ 318 102,537 323　
はまち 4,312 5,161,496 1,197　
ぶり 822 1,324,467 1,611　
まなかつお 324 292,699 904　
かつお 365 287,865 789　
かじき 275 469,200 1,703　
まぐろ 　
いさき 336 410,821 1,224　
たちうお 1,651 1,323,457 802　
ぼら 73 11,879 163　
たい 11,347 8,567,746 755　
ちだい 441 109,186 248　
ちぬ 1,446 660,295 457　
れんこ 175 76,370 437　
めんたい 1,487 1,424,398 958　
すずき 1,409 726,441 515　
ぐち 224 373,883 1,670　
はぎ 732 701,422 958　
かれい 735 1,108,558 1,508　
ひらめ 1,043 2,591,913 2,484　
めばる 1,241 1,830,846 1,475　
ほご 424 373,347 880　
あいなめ 65 42,027 646　
おこぜ 306 510,117 1,669　
こち 215 70,095 327　
たなご 128 72,687 567　
べら 27 45,118 1,656　
むつ 　
さごし 200 62,603 313　
わち 84 39,528 471　
はも 1,982 765,849 386　
あなご 442 714,374 1,615　
えい 44 9,596 218　
さけ 1,695 3,072,034 1,812　
ふぐ 36 52,737 1,455　
いか 1,612 1,513,335 939　
たこ 2,393 3,416,992 1,428　
かに 159 223,906 1,406　
うに 27 775,764 28,416　
なまこ 　
えび 1,044 2,034,220 1,949　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 15 83,700 16 88,657 5,716　
あさり 103 84,078 816　
はまぐり 1 2,160 2,160　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,006 590,731 587　
あわび 10 108,907 11,286　
とり貝 1 3,780 100 73,946 739　
みる貝 25 145,692 5,804　
その他貝類 221 291,298 1,315　
あゆ 60 105,732 1,762　
うなぎ 57 360,416 6,308　
その他淡水魚類 1 3,415 3,348　
その他鮮魚類 2,702 1,850,464 685　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

15 87,480計 　 50,084 51,183,082 1,022
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